

Template for notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1.	Details of the person dischargin	ng managerial responsibilities/person closely associated			
a)	Name	Heliograph Holding GmbH			
2.	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	Closely associated person to Dr. Rolf Pfiffner, member of the			
		board of directors of Glunz & Jensen Holding A/S and member			
		the executive management of Heliograph Holding GmbH.			
b)	Initial notification	Initial notification			
	/amendment				
3.	Details of the issuer, emission a	llowance mark	et participant, au	uction platform, a	uctioneer or
	auction monitor				
a)	Name	Glunz & Jensen Holding A/S			
b)	LEI	5493005CJDHB3AC3WF98			
4.	Details of the transaction(s): see	 ction to be repe	eated for (i) each	type of instrume	nt; (ii) each
	type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Shares			
	Identification code	ISIN DK0010249309			
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)	V	olume(s)	
		DKK	96,52	8.718	
		DKK	99,76	1.422	
		DKK	100,00	10.000	
d)	Aggregated information				
	- Aggregated volume	Number	20.140		
	- Price	DKK	98,48		
e)	Date of transaction	04-09-2019			
f)	Place of transaction	Nasdaq Copenhagen			